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Alpha Delta Pi

Alpha Gamma Delta
Alpha Phi

Delta Gamma

Delta Zeta

Kappa Kappa Gamma

3.28
3.34
3.14
3.06

2.90

3.28
3.11
2.73
3.58
3.30
2.61

3.28
3.29
2.99
3.21
3.30
2.81

1,659.97
1,615.20
574.30
516.43
238.00
572.58

5,176.48

$7,160.85
$3,583
$1,832.81

$500

$641.26
$13,717.92

NA

lota Phi Theta

2.87
2.87

$0.00
$0.00




